PRODUCT: CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR
TYPE: 50V, 100V, 500V, 1KV, 2KV, TEMPERATURE
COMPENSATING CAPACITOR
CUSTOMER:
DOC. NO.: D08-00-E-06
Ver.: 6
APPROVED BY CUSTOMER
POE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

50V, 100V, 500V, 1KV, 2KV TEMPERATURE COMPENSATING CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR Ver: 6 Page: 8
6.
HOW TO ORDER CEAMIC DISC CAPACITOR
TO ORDER, PLEASE SPECIFY PAN OVERSEAS PART NO. AS THE FOLLOWING EXAMPLE：
 CH
DIELECTRIC
CODE
 500
VOLTAGE
CODE
 101
CAPACITANCE
CODE
 J
TOLERANCE
CODE
 070
DIAMETER
CODE
 B
KINK
 20
LENGTH
OR
BAGGAGE
 C
LENGTH
TOLERANCE
  7
PITCH
 B
POWDER
(CLASSⅠ)
T.C.(ppm/℃) CODE
CH( 0  ± 60) CH
SL (+350∼-1200) ＳＬ
PH (-150 ±  60) PH
RH (-220 ±  60) RH
SH (-330 ±  60) SH
TH (-470 ±  60) TH
UJ (-750 ± 120) UJ
(CLASS Ⅱ)
T.C.( △C% ) CODE
Y5E ( ±4.7% ) YE
Y5P ( ±10% ) YP
X7R ( ±15% ) XR
Z5U (+22∼-56%) ZU
Z5V (+22∼-82%) ZV
T.C.( △C% ) CODE
Y5V( +22∼-82%) YV
Y5T(+22∼-33%) YT
Y5R( ±15% ) RY
(CLASS Ⅲ)
CODE
160
250
500
101
501
102
202
302
WV
16 VDC
25 VDC
50 VDC
100 VDC
500 VDC
1K VDC
2K VDC
3K VDC
CAPACITANCE CODE
 0.5 PF 0R5